RYDER GOLF COURSE

FEE SCHEDULE BEGINNING OCT 1, 2003

DAILY GREEN FEES





Weekday
Week-End

10 Round

25 Round 










Punch Card

Punch Card

E1-E6



$10.00

$14.00


$88.00


$176.00

E7-O3/W3


$13.00

$17.00


$110.00

$231.00

O4/W4-UP


$15.00

$19.00


$132.00

$286.00

DOD



$15.00

$19.00


$132.00

$286.00

NON DOD Civilian’s

$18.00

$22.00


$165.00

$368.00

ADVANCED GREEN FEES




Annual Fees

Annual Fees per Month

Additional Dependent

E1-E6



$420.00

$35.00




$240.00

E7-03/W3


$600.00

$50.00




$240.00

04/W4



$780.00

$65.00




$240.00

DOD CIVILIANS

$780.00

$65.00




$240.00

NON DOD Civilian’s

$960.00

$80.00




$240.00

CART FEES

9-Hole Cart Fee Per Rider:


$6.00

18-Hole Cart Fee Per Rider:


$10.00

Pull Cart Fee:




$3.50

RANGE FEES

Token for 35-40 Balls:


$2.00

Range Card:




$40.00 (25 tokens)  $75.00 (50 tokens)

CLUB RENTAL

Rental Set:




$7.00

HANDICAP SERVICES FEE

$15.00 Per Person Per Calendar Year

